Game

B Wi

Game

Game

10

Game
11
12
13

Game
14
15
16

Game
17
18
19

Game
20
21
22

Game
23
24

Time
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

62nd Annual Catholic Bowl

Sunday Feb 10 at St. Joe
5th Grade Girls
5th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
5th Grade Boys

Monday Feb 11 at Helias Fieldhouse
5th Grade Boys
5th Grade Boys
5th Grade Boys

Monday Feb 11 at Helias Old Gym
6th Grade Boys
6th Grade Boys
6th Grade Boys

Monday Feb 11 at St. Joe
6th Grade Boys
6th Grade Boys
6th Grade Boys

Tuesday Feb 12 at Helias Fieldhouse
JVA Boys
JVB Boys
JVB Boys

Tuesday Feb 12 at Helias Old Gym
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

Wednesday Feb 13 at Helias Fieldhouse
5th Grade Boys
5th Grade Boys
5th Grade Boys

Wednesday Feb 13 at Helias Old Gym
5th Grade Boys
6th Grade Girls

Home
OLLIS Gold
OLLIS Black

St. Peter JC
OLLIS Black

Home
St. Joe West
St. Peter JC White
St. Joe JC White

Home
St. Francis
St. Stan
St. Peter JC Blue

Home
St. Peter JC White
Holy Family
St. Joe West

Home
St. Peter Fulton
ICJC Blue
St. George

Home
St. Francis
St. Joe West
St. Peter JC

Home
St. Joe JC Green
St. Peter JC Blue
ICLC

Home
ICJC
St. Joe JC

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
\&
VS

VS
\&

Updated 2/1/19

Away
St. Martin
St. Peter JC
OLLIS Gold
St. Stan

Away
St. Martin
OLLIS Gold
OLLIS White

Away
St. Thomas
OLLIS Gold
St. Joe JC Green

Away
St. Joe JC White
St. George
St. Martin

Away
ICLC
St. Martin
ICJC White

Away
St. Martin
St. Stan
ICJC

Away
Winner 4
Winner 5
Winner 6

Away
Winner 7
Winner 3



25

Game
26
27
28

Game
29
30
31

Game
32
33
34

Game
35
36
37

Game
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Game
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

8:00 PM

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
2:15PM
3:15PM
4:15PM
5:15 PM

Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
2:15PM
3:15PM
4:15 PM

6th Grade Girls

Thursday Feb 14 at Helias Old Gym
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
JVA Boys

Thursday Feb 14 at St. Joe
JVA Boys
JVA Boys
JVA Boys

Friday Feb 15 at Helias Old Gym
6th Grade Boys
6th Grade Boys
6th Grade Boys

Friday Feb 15 at St. Joe
6th Grade Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls

Saturday Feb 16 at Helias Old Gym
5th Grade Boys
5th Grade Boys
5th Grade Girls
5th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Boys
6th Grade Boys
JV Girls

Saturday Feb 16 at Helias Fieldhouse

JVA Boys
JVA Boys
JVB Boys
JVB Boys

Varsity Girls

Varsity Girls

Varsity Boys

Varsity Boys

St. Stan

Home
St. Joe West
St. Thomas

St. George

Home
St. Joe West
St. Joe JC Blue
St. Joe JC White

Home
ICIC
Winner 12
Winner 9

Home
OLLIS Black
St. Joe West
St. Peter JC White

Home
Winner 22
Winner 20
St. Joe JIC

ICLC
Winner 27
Winner 24
Winner 32
Winner 35

ICIC

Home
Winner 30
Winner 31
St. Thomas

St. Stan

Holy Family
St. Peter JC Blue
Winner 18
ICLC

VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

A
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

St. George

Away
St. Martin
OLLIS Black
St. Joe JC Green

Away
St. Peter JC
ICJC
Winner 14

Away
Winner 11
Winner 13
Winner 10

Away
Winner 8
St. Stan
St. Joe JC

Away
Winner 23
Winner 21

Winner 2
Winner 1
Winner 26
Winner 25
Winner 33
Winner 34
St. Martin

Away
Winner 28
Winner 29
Winner 16
Winner 15
Winner 37
Winner 36
Winner 19
Winner 17



Game
55
56
57
58

Game
59
60
61
62
63

Time
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Time
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Sunday Feb 17 at Helias Old Gym
5th Grade Girls
5th Grade Boys
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Boys

Sunday Feb 17 at Helias Fieldhouse
JV Girls
JVB Boys
JVA Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys

Home
Winner 41
Winner 39
Winner 43
Winner 45

Home

St. Joe West

Winner 50
Winner 48
Winner 52
Winner 54

VS
\A
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Away
Winner 40
Winner 38
Winner 42
Winner 44

Away
Winner 46
Winner 49
Winner 47
Winner 51
Winner 53



