## **Updated 2/1/19**

## 62nd Annual Catholic Bowl

Game	Time	Sunday Feb 10 at St. Joe	Home		Away
1	2:00 PM	5th Grade Girls	OLLIS Gold	vs	St. Martin
2	3:00 PM	5th Grade Girls	OLLIS Black	vs	St. Peter JC
3	4:00 PM	6th Grade Girls	St. Peter JC	vs	OLLIS Gold
4	5:00 PM	5th Grade Boys	OLLIS Black	vs	St. Stan

Game	Time	Monday Feb 11 at Helias Fieldhouse	Home		Away
5	6:00 PM	5th Grade Boys	St. Joe West	vs	St. Martin
6	7:00 PM	5th Grade Boys	St. Peter JC White	vs	OLLIS Gold
7	8:00 PM	5th Grade Boys	St. Joe JC White	vs	OLLIS White

Game	Time	Monday Feb 11 at Helias Old Gym	Home		Away
8	6:00 PM	6th Grade Boys	St. Francis	vs	St. Thomas
9	7:00 PM	6th Grade Boys	St. Stan	vs	OLLIS Gold
10	8:00 PM	6th Grade Boys	St. Peter JC Blue	vs	St. Joe JC Green

Game	Time	Monday Feb 11 at St. Joe	Home		Away
11	6:00 PM	6th Grade Boys	St. Peter JC White	vs	St. Joe JC White
12	7:00 PM	6th Grade Boys	Holy Family	vs	St. George
13	8:00 PM	6th Grade Boys	St. Joe West	VS	St. Martin

Game	Time	Tuesday Feb 12 at Helias Fieldhouse	Home		Away
14	6:00 PM	JVA Boys	St. Peter Fulton	vs	ICLC
15	7:00 PM	JVB Boys	ICJC Blue	vs	St. Martin
16	8:00 PM	JVB Boys	St. George	VS	ICJC White

Game	Time	Tuesday Feb 12 at Helias Old Gym	Home		Away
17	6:00 PM	Varsity Boys	St. Francis	vs	St. Martin
18	7:00 PM	Varsity Boys	St. Joe West	vs	St. Stan
19	8:00 PM	Varsity Boys	St. Peter JC	vs	ICJC

Game	Time	Wednesday Feb 13 at Helias Fieldhouse	Home		Away
20	6:00 PM	5th Grade Boys	St. Joe JC Green	VS	Winner 4
21	7:00 PM	5th Grade Boys	St. Peter JC Blue	VS	Winner 5
22	8:00 PM	5th Grade Boys	ICLC	VS	Winner 6

Game	Time	Wednesday Feb 13 at Helias Old Gym	Home		Away
23	6:00 PM	5th Grade Boys	ICJC	vs	Winner 7
24	7:00 PM	6th Grade Girls	St. Joe JC	vs	Winner 3

25	8:00 PM	6th Grade Girls	St. Stan	vs	St. George
----	---------	-----------------	----------	----	------------

Game	Time	Thursday Feb 14 at Helias Old Gym	Home		Away
26	6:00 PM	6th Grade Girls	St. Joe West	vs	St. Martin
27	7:00 PM	6th Grade Girls	St. Thomas	vs	OLLIS Black
28	8:00 PM	JVA Boys	St. George	vs	St. Joe JC Green

Game	Time	Thursday Feb 14 at St. Joe	Home		Away
29	6:00 PM	JVA Boys	St. Joe West	vs	St. Peter JC
30	7:00 PM	JVA Boys	St. Joe JC Blue	VS	ICJC
31	8:00 PM	JVA Boys	St. Joe JC White	VS	Winner 14

Game	Time	Friday Feb 15 at Helias Old Gym	Home		Away
32	6:00 PM	6th Grade Boys	ICJC	vs	Winner 11
33	7:00 PM	6th Grade Boys	Winner 12	vs	Winner 13
34	8:00 PM	6th Grade Boys	Winner 9	vs	Winner 10

Game	Time	Friday Feb 15 at St. Joe	Home		Away
35	6:00 PM	6th Grade Boys	OLLIS Black	vs	Winner 8
36	7:00 PM	Varsity Girls	St. Joe West	vs	St. Stan
37	8:00 PM	Varsity Girls	St. Peter JC White	vs	St. Joe JC

Game	Time	Saturday Feb 16 at Helias Old Gym	Home		Away
38	9:00 AM	5th Grade Boys	Winner 22	vs	Winner 23
39	10:00 AM	5th Grade Boys	Winner 20	VS	Winner 21
40	11:00 AM	5th Grade Girls	St. Joe JC	vs	Winner 2
41	12:00 PM	5th Grade Girls	ICLC	vs	Winner 1
42	1:15 PM	6th Grade Girls	Winner 27	vs	Winner 26
43	2:15 PM	6th Grade Girls	Winner 24	vs	Winner 25
44	3:15 PM	6th Grade Boys	Winner 32	VS	Winner 33
45	4:15 PM	6th Grade Boys	Winner 35	VS	Winner 34
46	5:15 PM	JV Girls	ICJC	VS	St. Martin

Game	Time	Saturday Feb 16 at Helias Fieldhouse	Home		Away
47	9:00 AM	JVA Boys	Winner 30	vs	Winner 28
48	10:00 AM	JVA Boys	Winner 31	VS	Winner 29
49	11:00 AM	JVB Boys	St. Thomas	vs	Winner 16
50	12:00 PM	JVB Boys	St. Stan	vs	Winner 15
51	1:15 PM	Varsity Girls	Holy Family	vs	Winner 37
52	2:15 PM	Varsity Girls	St. Peter JC Blue	vs	Winner 36
53	3:15 PM	Varsity Boys	Winner 18	vs	Winner 19
54	4:15 PM	Varsity Boys	ICLC	vs	Winner 17

Game	Time	Sunday Feb 17 at Helias Old Gym	Home		Away
55	1:00 PM	5th Grade Girls	Winner 41	vs	Winner 40
56	2:00 PM	5th Grade Boys	Winner 39	vs	Winner 38
57	3:00 PM	6th Grade Girls	Winner 43	vs	Winner 42
58	4:00 PM	6th Grade Boys	Winner 45	vs	Winner 44

Game	Time	Sunday Feb 17 at Helias Fieldhouse	Home		Away
59	1:00 PM	JV Girls	St. Joe West	vs	Winner 46
60	2:00 PM	JVB Boys	Winner 50	VS	Winner 49
61	3:00 PM	JVA Boys	Winner 48	VS	Winner 47
62	4:00 PM	Varsity Girls	Winner 52	vs	Winner 51
63	5:00 PM	Varsity Boys	Winner 54	vs	Winner 53